
 2023 Tournament Schedule

Tourn 

Date Day(s) Tournament Description

Reg. 

Deadline

Enrtry 

(PP)

Cart/ 

Food

30-Apr Sunday Opening ABCD 4/28 8:30am SG $35 F
Format:  4-Person Shamble, 1 BB Gross + 1 BB Net

Golf Committee will make the groups

Lunch is included following golf

13-May Saturday Men's Opening Day -Spring Stableford 5/10 8:00am TT $25
Stableford Format - Individual Medal Play within Divisions

Shootout of division winners  immediately following

Shoutout winner awarded the Champions jacket

19-May Friday One-Day Member-Guest 5/16 12:30pm SG $80 C/F
Format: 2 Best Balls of 4, Gross/Net.  

Members may bring either 1 or 3 guests.

Entry includes cart, prizes and dinner following golf

27-May Saturday May Member-Member (Memorial Day Weekend) 5/24 7:30am TT $25
28-May Sunday Two-Man, Best Ball, Gross & Net - Flight by total team hdcp

1st flight(s) may be all gross or mixed gross/net

8-Jun Thursday The Men's Invitational  *5/7* TBD C/F

9-Jun Friday * Early registration deadline *

10-Jun Saturday Two-Man, Match Play Round Robin, Flighted

Five 9-Hole matches (3 on Fri. & 2 on Sat.)

Complimentary Practice round on Thursday & Food TBD

24-Jun Saturday Member-Member Wheel 6/21 $25
Make your own groups

Gross and Net

21-Jul Friday July Member-Member 7/18 8:00am SG $95 C/F

22-Jul Saturday Two-Man, Match Play Round Robin, Flighted (same as Invitational)

23-Jul Sunday 9 holes on Fri. w/food, 18 holes on Sat. & Sun.

Carts are included for all five 9-hole matches

28-Jul Friday One-Day Member-Guest 7/25 12:30pm SG $80 C/F
Format:  3 BB on Par 3s, 2 BB on Par 4s, 1 BB on Par 5s - G/N

Members may bring either 1 or 3 guests

Entry includes cart, prizes and dinner following golf

5-Aug Saturday Club Championship - Match Play 8/2 7:30am TT $30

6-Aug Sunday Sat. 18 Qualifying  and Round 1 of Match Play

Sun. Semi-final and Final of Match Play

 Top 7 qualiers proceed to Match Play (2022 Champ exempt)

5-Aug Saturday President's Cup - Net Club Championship 8/2 8:00am TT $30

6-Aug Sunday Net Club Championship - 2-Day Medal Play - No Cut

All Net, Flighted with Overall Champion

12-Aug Saturday Senior Club Championship 8/9 7:30am TT $30

13-Aug Sunday 2-Day, Gross and Net in Flight & Overall Champion

Round 1 Pairings random within Flight & Round 2 by score

Senior & Super Senior - Blue Tee, Legend - Green Tee

18-Aug Friday One-Day Member-Guest - The Wheel 8/15 12:30pm SG $80 C/F
Best Ball of 2, All players in group are partners, Gross/Net

Members may bring either 1 or 3 guests.

Entry includes cart, prizes and dinner following golf

20-Aug Sunday Parent-Child 8/17 12:30pm SG TBD C/F
Father-son/Daughter, Mother son-Daughter, Grandparent

9-hole & 18-hole divisions - Lunch afterwards

Tee Time



 2023 Tournament Schedule

Tourn 

Date Day(s) Tournament Description

Reg. 

Deadline

Enrtry 

(PP)

Cart/ 

FoodTee Time

18-Aug Friday One-Day Member-Guest - The Wheel 8/23 12:30pm SG $80 C/F
Best Ball of 2, All players in group are partners, Gross/Net

Members may bring either 1 or 3 guests.

Entry includes cart, prizes and dinner following golf

2-Sep Saturday Labor Day Member-Member 8/30 8:30am SG $80 C/F

3-Sep Sunday Two-Man Teams - Lunch included on Saturday after golf

4-Sep Monday Format:   Sat.-Scramble, Sun.-Best Ball, Mon.-Alternate Shot, Flighted

Carts are included on Sat & Sun (Shotguns) - Tee Times on Monday

16-Sep Saturday Men's Fall Stableford 9/13 7:30am TT $25
Stableford Format - Individual Medal Play within Divisions

22-Sep Friday One-Day Member-Guest 9/19 12:30pm SG $80 C/F
Format:  TBD

Members may bring either 1 or 3 guests.

Entry includes cart, prizes and dinner following golf

6-Oct Friday Camarco Cup *9/24* 8:00am TT TBD

7-Oct Saturday * Early registration deadline *

8-Oct Sunday 2 Teams - Sat. is 2-man Best Ball & Sun. is Singles Matches

Teams selected by team co-captains

Friday - Pairings Party is optional

21-Oct Saturday Bloody Mary 10/18 9:00am SG $25 F
4-Club Scramble, Gross & Net - No sharing clubs!

Includes 2 Bloody Marys (or the equivalent)

* Registration Deadlines are 3 days prior to event at 5pm unless noted by Asterick *

2022 Men's League

Start Date Day(s) Description
Tee Time

Enrtry 

(PP)

Cart/ 

Food

9-May Tuesday Session I Begins - May 9 - June 20  (5 weeks + makeup week) 5:30pm SG $45

11-May Thursday Session I Begins - May 11 - June 22  (5 weeks + makeup week) 5:30pm SG $45

27-Jun Tuesday Session II Begins - June 27 - Aug. 15  (7 weeks + makeup week) 5:30pm SG $45

29-Jun Thursday Session II Begins - June 29 - Aug. 17  (7 weeks + makeup week) 5:30pm SG $45

24-Aug Thursday Men's League Finale (all 18 holes) - all league participants invited 5:00pm SG n/a C/F


